Sozhou®®"

SEEFEHELBFESTS

NTN K16x22x17&%

Fithe) ORDER
JOF FW
EW
B
BEAE € 2 CR
COR
CRF
CORF
TS LSG
LSO
CiN MASS

NTN K16x22x17E K

SZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/018f7a3b. html

K16x22x17
16

22

17
14400
16400
1470
1670
15000
23000
15

kgf
kgf
r/min

r/min

T

b

B

B
ot
Bk
et
e
v
o

il


http://www.sozhou.com/p/018f7a3b.html




